4:30 P.M.

4:37 PM

4:45P.M

5:05 P.M.

5:52 P.M.

STEP ACADEMY
Science, Technology, and Engineering Preparatory Academy

Special Board of Directors Meeting
Monday, August 24" 2020 5:30-7:00 P.M.

STEP ACADEMY’s Campus (Via Zoom)
835 5" St E.
St Paul, MN 55106

CALL TO ORDER, Welcome, and Roll Call: Board Chair
CONFLICT OF INTEREST CHECK

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

STAFF EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENTS AND VENDORS

ADJOURNMENT



