

STEP ACADEMY Science, Technology, and Engineering Preparatory Academy

Special Board of Directors Meeting Monday, August 24th 2020 5:30-7:00 P.M.

STEP ACADEMY's Campus (Via Zoom) 835 5th St E. St Paul, MN 55106

4:30 P.M.	CALL TO ORDER, Welcome, and Roll Call: Board Chair
4:37 PM	CONFLICT OF INTEREST CHECK
4:45 P.M	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
5:05 P.M.	STAFF EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENTS AND VENDORS
5:52 P.M.	ADIOURNMENT